Dimming WASP Indoor/Outdoor
Occupancy Sensor
701 Millennium Blvd. | Greenville, SC 29607 | (864) 678-1000 | (866) 898-0131 - fax www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Copyright © 2019 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. All product and company names, logos and product
identifiers are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any
affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.
The Dimming WASP Occupancy Sensor (WSPD) is the perfect solution for complete, code compliant control of
dimmable indoor and outdoor lighting fixtures. The sensor uses Passive Infrared (PIR) motion sensing technology,

affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.
General Specifications
Ordering Information Ordering Example: WSPDLWOEMUNV-BK
MODEL
WSPD 0-10V Dimming
WASP Sensor
WSPD
INPUT VOLTAGE
24V 24VDC (Low Voltage)
UNV 120-480VAC
ENVIRONMENT
Blank Standard Version
LWO Low-Temp/Water
Tight/Indoor/Outdoor
COLOR
Blank White
BK Black*
GY Gray*
MOUNTING
EM End Mount
SM Surface Mount
Power Requirements
Line Voltage sensors: 120-480VAC, 60Hz
Low Voltage sensors: 24VDC “Class 2”  (uses UVPP or MP-series power pack – not included)
Load Ratings
24VDC: 500mA
120VAC: 10A Tungsten
120-347VAC: 5A Standard Ballast
120-277VAC: 5A Electronic Ballast
347VAC: 3A Electronic Ballast
480VAC: 3A Standard Ballast
0-10V Dimming Capable of sinking up to 30mA
Output (Low voltage sensors)
24VDC active high-logic control signal
Relay: N/O + N/C contacts; 500mA rated @ 24VDC
User Interface Twelve pin DIP switch for initial choice of functionality